Brad Oldham International, Inc.

Fact Sheet



Company Name: Brad Oldham International, Inc.

Year Founded: 1998

What We Do: Brad Oldham International, Inc. designs and manufactures

sculpture, lighting, hardware, tile, architectural features and art $% \left(1\right) =\left(1\right) \left(1\right)$

products for site-specific installation or retail distribution.

Owners: Brad Oldham

Christy Coltrin

Headquarters: Brad Oldham International, Inc.

2603 Farrington Street Dallas, Texas 75207

Financial Highlights: Brad Oldham International, Inc. is a privately held company.

Art Philosophy: "Accessibility & Engagement"

Brad Oldham's command of many materials, combined with his knowledge of processes, allows his creative thoughts to be translated into enduring, engaging sculptures that are within reach. It is the accessibility and engagement that fuel his innate creative spark. It is a conversation, an experience, an inspiration, a story passed down through time that is reflected in sculpture and continues through on-going accessibility and engagement.

Design Philosophy: "Collaboration, Not Isolation"

We believe in the inventive power and strength of collaboration. It is vital that people from different backgrounds and perspectives come together to seek and to create solutions that no one alone could imagine. We collaborate within our company and with our clients, partners and vendors to create new products and artwork.

Manufacturing Philosophy: "Proprietary Products, in Large Doses"

The creativity and innovation that was once reserved for signature pieces, such as destination, site-specific sculpture, is now seen in small forms and functions in retail outlets. It is no longer a choice

between quality and quantity.

Contact Profile: 214-239-3993 main number

214-239-3996 fax www.bradoldham.com